Name of the corporate debtor: TULIP Al

Annexure-7
ISORS PVT. LIMITED..; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-Jul-2024 ; List of creditors as on: 03-Dec-2024
List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
SINo Department Govern Ide.n tifi Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
ment cation No.
Amount
Amount of of any Amount of |Amount  of|
R mutual N . Remarks,
contingent claim not |claim under|
) dues, that A N A if any
% of claim admitted |verification
A " , may be
moun voting set off
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of covered by Amount | Whether share in
. Amount claimed . . . covered by| related .
receipt admitted claim security uarantee arty? CoC, if
interest  |° party? applicabl
e
1 Securities & Exchange Board of 25,75,00,000 25,00,00,000|  Unsecured No - 75,00,000
India ( SEBI) 24.10.2024
25,75,00,000 25,00,00,000 0 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0 7500000 0 0
Total




